g -

LIRS EE e

i r
.. Y ’ hd
Statement of Account of Crovn Metro, Yac, poox 18 fp‘"\S:Jd
as of Maxrch 19, 1982 n:
Page 2 . : }
EXTRAS AS FOLLOWS: _ ;
Crovn Metro Purchase Order No. 5612 dated December 31, 1981 § 2,640.00 ’
!
Crovn Metro Purchase Order Ho. 5613 dated Deceaber 31, 1981 6,757.00 ¢
Crowvn Metro Purchase Order tio, 5614 dated December 31, 19381 2,960,00 f
]
Crown Metro Purchase Order No. 5615 dated Decesber 31, 1931 6,683.00 :
Crown ¥etro Purchase Order Ko. 5616-10 dated Decesber 31, 1981 206.00 }
Crown Metro Purchase Order No. 5050 dated October 30, 1981 37,800, 00 i E
Threatt-Hichaal Iovoice dated March 19, 1982 -
o purchase order fssued 4,578.99
* TOTAL § 61,624.99
SUMMARY OF WORK CQOMPLETED BY THREATT-MICHAEL:
Original Contract $759,136.00
Change Orders Yo. 1 thru 12 127,667.00
Extra Work __61,624,99 .
TOTAL $948,427.9%
SLHARY OF INVOICES AMD PAYMENT ON ACCOUNT:
Iuvoice No., Invoice Date Amount Date Payment Received
1 Juna 30, 1981 $ 98,964.00 July 10, 1981
2 August 4§, 1981 289,627.00 August 17, 1981
3 Septembar 1, 1981 187,955.00 September 18, 1981
4 Septembar 30, 1981 142,649.00 October 17, 1981
5 October 31, 1981 - 91,050.00 Rovezber 17, 1981 :
6 .. Deceaber 3, 1%31 47,085.00 Deceabsr 14, 1981 L
Extra Decesdbar 31, 198} 2,640.00 Janvary 16, 1982 eIl
Extra Dece=bar 31, 1981 6,757.00 Januvary 16, 1982
Extra Decendber 31, 1981 2,960.00 - Jacuary 16, 1982 . ST, .
Extra Decenbay 31, 1981 . 6,683.00 Jenuvary 16, 1982 -
Bxtra . Deceabar 31, 1981 206.00 Jsnuary 16, 1982 - ;
Extys Decembar 31, 1981 37,800.00 Bot Paid S .
Extra - March 19, 1982 4,518.99 - Dot Paid -
Total Billed Complete $948,427.99 . - . - .
Less Payments Received: 876,616.00 - - - I Eoew i
- BalasceDue o Umoo L §ILBML99 e g o0 T _,4
<
;
- . .:
o ) .- - . * ¢
. Lo FL H
. vk ‘ d . . ;
v Y

T e B T s s L ) . . I




